GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO. JA. LTD.

MANAGEMENT TEAM AND THEIR

Name

Cheryll Henry

Lesley Miller

Jamalda Stanford

Janielle Jarrett

Tracey Thompson

CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT

AS AT DECEMBER 31, 2019

Position Relationship

Manager

Cheryll Henry SELF

KEY MEMBERSHIP HOLDINGS

Senior Manager

Lesley Miller SELF

Martin Miller HUSBAND

KEY MEMBERSHIP HOLDINGS

Senior Manager
Jamalda Stanford SELF

KEY MEMBERSHIP HOLDINGS

Manager
Janielle Jarrett

KEY MEMBERSHIP HOLDINGS

Manager
Tracey Thompson

KEY MEMBERSHIP HOLDINGS

SELF

SELF

Units

159,445

159,445

270,379

270,379

92,857

92,857

25,000

25,000

50,000.00

50,000.00

Percentage

0.0155

0.0155

0.0261

0.0261

0.0090

0.0090

0.0024

0.0024

0.0048

0.0048




