## GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO. JA. LTD.

## MANAGEMENT TEAM AND THEIR CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT

AS AT DECEMBER 31, 2019

Name	Position	Relationship	Units	Percentage
Cheryll Henry	Manager			
	Cheryll Henry SELF		159,445	0.0155
	KEY MEMBERSHIP HOLDINGS		159,445	0.0155
Lesley Miller	Senior Manager			
Lestey miller	Lesley Miller	SELF	270,379	0.0261
	Martin Miller	HUSBAND		
	KEY MEMBERSHIP HOLDINGS		270,379	0.0261
Jamalda Stanford	Senior Manager			
	Jamalda Stanford	SELF	92,857	0.0090
	KEY MEMBERSHIP HOI	LDINGS	92,857	0.0090
Janielle Jarrett	Manager			
	Janielle Jarrett	SELF	25,000	0.0024
	KEY MEMBERSHIP HOI	LDINGS	25,000	0.0024
Tracey Thompson	Manager			
Tracey Thompson		CEL E	50,000,00	0.0040
	Tracey Thompson	SELF	50,000.00	0.0048
	KEY MEMBERSHIP HOI	LDINGS	50,000.00	0.0048